1) Date: 29 May 19 84

" FORM 1V-2(B) FILE COPY 2) Operator’
{obverse) - r’s
7-83verse Well No. ge101 6
3) APIWellNo. _47 -~ 001 - 2095
State County Permit
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT
4) WELLTYPE: A Oil / Gas % OYY
B (If ““Gas’’, Production T e Undergroundstorage ___ / Deep llow X /)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: 17287 2 Watershed: Sandy Creek / M f' /68 )
District: Cove o County: _B_arb_Q_u.I'—_Quadrangle Colebank 203
6) WELLOPERATOR_J&J ENTERPRISES, INC. JY(S0O 7) DESIGNATED AGENT L Pf
Address PO Box 48 Address PO Box 148
___ Buckhannon, WV 26201 a 26201
8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
Name Phillip Tracy Name SW Jack Drilling, Co.
Address i Address PO Box }48

General Pellivepy. - . -
Ellamore, WV 26267 Buckhannon, WV 26201

10) PROPOSED WELL WORK: Drill_ XX _ / Drill deeper_______/ Redrill___/ Snmulate Enw
: Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation____

Other physical change in well (specify)

11) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, __Haverty JUuN ] =
12) Estimated depth of completed well, 5800 feet
13) Approximate trata depths: Fresh, 65" feet;  salt 0 feet. OIL & GAS DIVISION

14) Approximate coal seam depths: MD'—IS coal being mined in the area? Yes__D_EP_T NbFWs

15) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet)
Conductor 1 1 3/}- H— }-‘ c u 2 X m 0 0 S kS Kinds
Fresh water 8 5/8 ERW]| 23 |X 1000 1000 |lto surface| A/ EAT
Coal 8 5/8 ERW| 23 [X 1000 1000 to surface| sie
Production I 1/2 J-59 10.5 X 5750 5750 350 sks || Depthsset .
Tubing 6 L/
Liners Perféphtions:
Top Bottom
OFFICE USE ONLY
DRILLING PERMIT
Permit number 47-0017727. 2095 June 26, 19 84

Date

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector, (Refer to
No. 8) Prior to the construction of roads, locations and pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the proper
district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

The permitted work is as described in the Notice and Application, plat, and reclamation plan, subject to any modifications and conditions specified on the
reverse hereof.

Permit expires June 26, 1986 unless well work is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.
Bond: Agent: l// Plat: Casing Fee
ol Dy |l | ot V70 2.7

Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.
File

See the reverse side of the APPLICANT’S COPY for instructions to the well operator.



FORM 1V-2(B) FILE COPY
Reverse =

OFFICE USE ONLY

PERMIT MODIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS (IF ANY) TO THE PROPOSED WELL WORK

OFFICE USE ONLY

This part of Form IV-2(b) is to record the dates of certain occurrences and any follow-up inspections.

Date Date(s)

Application received Follow-up inspection(s)
Well work started ”» ”»

Completion of the drilling
process

Well Record received

" ”»

Reclamation completed

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Reason:

Reason:

File



INSTRUCTIONS TO APPLICANT

CONCERNING THE LINE ITEMS:

1) Date of Notice.

2) Your well name and number.

3) To be filled out by the Office of 0il & Gas.
4). & 5) Use separate sheet if necessary.

4) ~surface owner(s) of record to be served with Notice and Application. However,
see also Code § 22-4-1b(b) if "more than three tenants in cammon or other
co~owners of interest described in subsection (a) of this section hold interests
in such lands".

5(1) "Coal Operator" means any person, firm, partnership, partnershlp association cor
corporation that proposes to or does operate a coal mine.

5(ii, 1iii) See Code 8 22-4-20.

6) See Code § 22-4-11(c). However, in lieu of filing the lease(s) or other con-
tinuing contract(s), the Applicant may fill out the information in the space
provided below.

7) See Code 8 § 22-4-11(4, e).

CONCERNING THE REQUIRED COPIES FOR FILING AND SERVICE:

Filing. Code § 22-4-1k and Regulation 7.02 provide that the original and required
copies of the Notice and Application must be filed with the Administrator, accam-
panied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of

the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed

by Code 8§ 22-4-1k(d) and the reclamation ri ired by Code § 22-4-12b and Regulation

23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the fees required by Code § 22-4-laf(c)
and 22-3-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by Code § 22-4-8a fram the
owner of any water well on dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed well.

Service. In addition, service must be made on the surface owner (s) and the person(s)
with an interest in the coal. See Code § § 22-4-1m, 22-4-2, 22-4-2a, and 22-4-2b.

INFORMATION SUPPLIED UNDER CODE § 22-4-11(q)
IN LIEU OF FILING LEASE (S) AND OTHER CONTINUING CONTRACT (S)
Under the oath required to make the verification on the obverse side of this Notice,
I depose and say that I am the person who signed the Notice for the Applicant, and that--
(1) the tract of land is the same tract described in the Application to which this Notice
applies, partly or wholly depicted in the accampanying plat, and described in the
Construction and Reclamation Plan;

(2) the parties and recordation data (if recorded) for lease(s) or other continuing

contract(s) by which the Applicant claims the right to extract, produce or market
the oil or gas are as follows:

‘ Grantor, lessor, etc. Grantee, lessee, etc. Rovyalty Book Page
/91453 ==£&%/¢1£fe?//¢ﬁ:~ﬁ?¢£w04£-',777' A es~s ‘5z=“=4g43‘;‘£;;*’§2;//:zji‘” L-/o0 % 77/53¢
A SScqgres) 7o
-.<7r3£.17‘;5:;,;4:5,=fv.ne4g:rkcz, f?;b/::;;c;
b aeses Flaren Beokarr TF T Eatppriacs, Thes L9209




FORM IV-2(A) ) 1) Date:

b 5 29 May ,19 84
vers 2) Operator's
(8-83] Well No. J-1016
’ 3) API Well No.__47 - 001 -Z g%
State County Permit
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA =
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT
4) SURFACE OWNER(S) OF RECORD TO BE SERVED 5(i) COAL OPERATOR
(1) Name  Interstate Lumber Co. Address
Address E. Main St. s
Kingwood, WV 26537 5(ii) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
(11} Name Name Sarah Mellon Scaife Foundation
Prate- Address Eastern Assoc. Coal Corp.
Charleston National Bank
(1ii) N Name (address 1ist attached)
Address Address
5(iii) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Name
Address
TO THE PERSON(S) NAMED ABOVE: You should have received this Form and the following documents:
(1) The Application for a Well Work Permit on Form IV-2(B) (or Form IV-4 if the well is
to be plugged, which sets out the parties involved in the drilling or other work,
and describes the well and its location and, if applicable, the proposed casing and
cementing program; .
(2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form IV-6; and
(3) The Construction and Reclamation Plan on Form IV-S )unless the well work is on*. @EHWE
plug a well), which sets out the plan for erosion and sediment control and for; - !‘ i
reclamation for the site and access road. [
THE REASON YOU RECEIVED THESE DOCUMENTS IS THAT YOU HAVE RIGHTS REGARDING THE ﬁ«
WHICH ARE SUMMARIZED IN THE "INSTRUCTI " ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THE COPY OF THE AP! ‘l'\]1 1184
(FORM IV-2(B) OR FORM 4, DESIGNATED FOR YOU. HOWEVER, YOU ARE NOT REQUIRED TO TAKE ANY
ACTION AT ALL. | i
Take notice that under Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well cp-U“— & GAS DIVISION
erator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accampanying L
for a Well Work Permit with the Administrator of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Vi = 1. OF MINES
Department of Mines, with respect to a well at the location described on attached Application
and depicted on attached Form IV-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, the plat, and the
Construction and Reclamation Plan have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered
by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or
before the day of mailing or delivery to the Administrator.
6) EXTRACTION RIGHTS .
Check and provide one of the following:
Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract »r contracts by which
I hold the right to extract oil or gas.
Xﬂ'l‘he requirement of Code 22-4-1-(c) (1) through (4). (See reverse side for specifics.)
7) ROYALTY PROVISIONS
Is the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas based upon a lease or leases
or other contract or contracts providing for flat well royalty or any similar provision
for campensationto the owner of the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related
to the volume of oil or gas so extracted, produced or marketed? Yexx No
If the answer above is No, nothing additional is needed. If the answer is Yes,
you may use Affidavit Form IV-60.
Seethereversesideforlj.neita;instructions, and for instructions concerning
tne required copies of the Notice and Application, plat, and Construction and
Reclamation Plan.
The truth of the information on the WELL
Notice and Application is verified OPERATOR J&J ENTERPRISES, INC.
and sworn to and the Notice is ( = H él
signed on behalf of the Well Operator 3
in my County and State by Desipnated fAgent
Richard Reddecllff ) ; Address PO Box 48
thisg day of . 195Y, Buckhannon., WV 26201
My carmlssmnjlres ’/a//a , 1977 . Telephone 304-472-9l0k

Notary Public, //ml//z) County,
State of 2



To be attached to the IV-2(A).

LIST OF COAL OWNERS

SARAH MELLON SCAIFE FOUNDATION
c/o Mr. Richard Larry
PO Box 268 ?
Pittsburgh, PA. 15230

EASTERN ASSOCIATED COAI CORP.
Koppers Building
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Bhe CHARLESTON NATTONAL BANK, as trustee
O -Box 1113

Charleston, West Virginia 25320
attn: Barbara Hively

OlL & GAS D\V\S\O?\i
DEPT. OF MINES




ATTACH OR PHOTOOOPY SECTION OF
IWOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP
QOURDRANGLE (LB In/ki

797521307
39°15/ 3

4344000"!" L

i ie we ! 1sti : ‘wells)ie
. <etch to include well location exz_smngaccessroad,roadstobec:nst:uc’t.:d, . :
;iilc‘:ng p:il.Itls and necessary stnlnctures mmbered ar lettered to correspond with the first
of this plan. Include all natural drainage.

-
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Open ditch XX ) Ko<y ey Waterway (= — — —S

il S ostle =/ 7;/ =,/

~All euts to be on z 2:1 slope unless in rock. ol 5 = :
-Drainage to be maintained after completion of well and seeding to

commence within ¢ months --<ep completion of well.
¢
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Stbre of Best
' Brparimend of

CPANY NAME J&J Enterprises. Tnc,
t PO Box 40
Adaress Buckhannon. WV 26201

Telephone 304-472-94014
Lo rs T e Cir B r— o,
LADONER  evmprves/, 22/ 26537

J&J Enterprises,

DATE

L Pt ans S FEY
WELL NO. T;:}c/é,

Birginia 2p1 No._ 47 - 20/ - Z02C

Slines
Gil and Gas ?inbh:m

CONSTRUCTION AND RECIAMATION PLAN

DESIGGT=D AG=nT Richard Reddicliff

PO "Box 46
RBuckhannon, WV 26201

Telezchome  30L-472-clol

SOIL CONS. DISTRICT #‘ar%/éé/,?/

Inc.

P s

(Agent)

This plan has been reviewed

and additicons becare a part of this pland/ i;é} g I)IEKZ:EEHKEKBzI:)

AQCESS ROAD

Struchire Culverts (A)

Spacing AS Shown and As Needed
(15" min.
Page Ref. Mamal 2_7

Structire Drainage Ditch (B)
Spacing To be constructed along

the access road.

Page Ref. Mamal 2-12
Structure _~Cross'Drains (©)
5%-135" 15%-60"
Spacing 10%- 80! 20%-45"
Page Ref. Manual 24
NnTah Sreori R )

All siructures should be inspected regularly .

when leaving a state road.)

JUN T - 1984
OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. oF MINES

Diversion Ditech

LOCATION

S Zare

Material  Soil (2% max. slope)
Page Ref. Mamal 2-12
Structure © Drilling Pit (2)
Material Soil
Page Rel, POl =~~~ Swre—me——
Sttucttwre Sediment Trap 3)-
Material Soil
T:ge Ref, Mammal - oS o—seeasie o

d repcired i1f necessary. All

commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and cll brush and small timber to be
cut and removed from thf site before dirt work begins.

REVEGETATION

WOODS & PASTURE FIELD
Treatment Area 1

Time 2 Tcns/acre
or correct to pH 6.5
Fer<ilizer 600 1bs/acre
(10-20-20 or ecuivalent)
Mnich 2 Tons/acce
Se=d*¥v-31 Tall Fescue 30 lbs/acre
Ennual Rye . 5 .bs/acre
Red Clover 10 ;ps/acre

'I‘:ea‘::rexté:as_g__

Time 3 Tons/acre
or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer 600 lbs/acre
(10-20-20 or ecuivalent)
Mylc 2 Tons/acze
See. -31 Tall Fescue30lbs/acre
EAnnual Rye .SDEVa:E
Red Clover " 101bs/acre

*Troculate all legumes such as vatch, trefoil and clovers with the proper bacteriwnm.

Tnoculcte with 3X recommerZed cnount.

OSTRANDER LAND SURVEYING, INC.

PLAN PREPARED BY “Rexford L. Ostrander

NOTES: Please request lardowners'
cooperation to protect new
seedling for one growing season.
Attach separate sheets as
necessary for comments.

ADDRESS Rt. 2, Box 375-6
Buckhannon, WV 26201
FrONE Ko, 304-472-0817




J & J ENTERPRISES, INC.

P. O. BOX 48, BUCKHANNON, WEST VIRGINIA 26201 - TEL. 304/472—9403—09

E@EH\VE@

. JUN2 8138C
Department of Mines
0il and Gas Division OIL & GAB DIVISION
DEPT. o MINES

1615 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311
Attn: Charlotte

Dear Charlotte:

Please cancel the permit and release the bond on the following wells
because we don't intend to drill them.

J-831 017-3280 J-1059 00T=2149
J-877 095-1058 J-1014 0Q1=2094
J-876 -095-1057 J-1015 001-2696
JK-969 095-1069— J-1016 0012695~
JK-970 095-1071 J-952 0Q1=26%6
JK-971 095-1070 J-958 0Q1l=2865"
JK-972 _095-1072-" J-944 _001-2063
JK-892-R '017~3356 J-946 001-2064—
JK-955 017-3318 J-1109 001-2212
J-1001 6031-2102 J-1111 001-2210
J-1002 001=2103 J-993 001-2101—
J-1003 001=231%4 J-1110 0Q01-2211
J-1004 061—2113

J-1021 -©01=2115

J-935 001-2110

J-936 00k=2111

J-937 001-2112

J-1033 001-2144—

If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,
J & J ENTERPRISES, J?NC. .

Joyce Davis
Land Department

Enclosure
jd




* U.S.G.P.O. 1983-403-517

PS Form 3800, Feb. 1982

P 534 4lu 10¢e

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse) - /o/¢

Sent to
¢harleston National k
St Bk 1113
P.0,, State and ZIP Code

Charleston, W.V. 253P4
Postage $ 3 V
Certified Fee

7E

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to whom and Date Delivered

Return receipt showing to whom,

Date, mbm}nﬁﬂz ﬂfbm_?oQ

qo\mmam.mom and /
fo) az i\

P@stmark oq_Mmew
3¢

1984
w

1
syo ® 110
nf

3
i

£

P 534 414 L0L

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

~7 ~ jo/f
Coal Cornp.

(See Reverse)

Sent to
FEastern Assoc.
Street and No.
Koppers Bldg.
P.0., State and ZIP Code
Pittsburgh, Pa. 1521
Postage $

* U.S.G.P.O. 1983-403-517

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to whom and Date Delivered

Return receipt showing to whom,
Date, and Address of Delivery

TOTAL vo\ﬂw{wﬁm\ﬂ%@
Postm r Date
&W MAY
0%
1984

Y7L

PS Form 3800, Feb. 1982

* U.S.G.P.O. 1983-403-517

P 534 414 104

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

~/—/2/&

(See Reverse)

Sent to

Sarah Mellon Scaife Fd

Street and No.

PO Box 268

P.O., State and ZIP Code

Pittsburgh, Pa: 95230

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to whom and Date Delivered

Return receipt showing to whom,
Date, and Address of Delivery

TOTAL Postage and Fees

o i A

LA

PS Form 3800, Feb. 1982

* U.S.G.P.O. 1983-403-517

PS Form 3800, Feb. 1982

-

P 534 4l4 103

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

—~T /6

(See Reverse)

Sent to
Interstete Tumber Co

Strget an

as z?mus St

P.O., State and ZIP Code
Kingwood, WV 26537

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing

to i:o-:w mv:&g%m_zmsa

ceipt w:% whom,

)’and Addess of D&livery

\

m:,r mvfn.u,m m:a momw
Axe]

“\MNMV

ostmark A@P
W




T IR-24 STATE OF :msf VIRG;‘N‘IA E@E&VE
DEPARTMENT O ENERCGY
OIL AND GAS DIVISION 0CT 9 - 385 ‘m
’-\ STATUS I¥SPECTIQ§ REQUEST .
INSPECTOR'S COMPLLIANCE REPORT DIVISiON OF OIL&GAD_
o Permit No. 001- 2095 = o —— Barbour / Cove

R J & J Enterprises, Inc. — Interstate Lumber Co.
Inspector. Donald Ellis Well No. e
Date. September 3, 1985 Tosiad. June 26, 1984
RULE DESCRIPTION %gSCOMPLIAggE
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent Waste
25:03 High-Pressure Drilling

16.01 Required Permits at Wellsite
15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing

15.02 Adequate Coal Casing

() 15.01 Adequate Production Casing

15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
23.02 Maintained Access Roads
25.:01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste

23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site
23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits
23.05 No Surface or Underground Pollution

7.03 Identification Markings ‘
COMMENTS : Company States wells will not be drilled - Please Cancel Permit

if location not disturbed and no reclamation required.....

I have ins

pected the above well and (Have/Hawe—Net) found it to be in compliance

with all of the rules and regulatfons of the Division of 0il & Gas - Department of

Energy of the State of West Virginia.

DATE: /7~ /-~ F5

(2%
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
1615 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311
ARCH A. MOORE, JR. Telephone: 348-3500

Governor - October 11, 1985

J & J Enterprises, Incorporated
Post Office Box 48
Buckhannon, west Virginia 26201
In Re: Permit No: 47-001-2095

Farm: Interstate Lumber Co.
Well NO: J-1016

District: Cove

County: Barbour

Issued: 6-26-84

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above captioned well has been received in this
office. ONLY the Column checked below applies:

The well designated by the above captioned permit number has been released under
XXXxX your Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well designated
by the above captioned permit number to the surety company that executed said bond
in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their records.

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In accordance
with Chapter 22B, Article 1, Section 26, the above captioned well will remain under
bond coverage for life of the well.

xxxx  PERMIT CANCELLED - NEVER DRILLED

Respectively,

7,2/#-»%

Theodore M. Streit

TMS /nw



N Ty

% . 2 PIRR S o AR AR P . . S o1 ik b A FERE NS ST R P
e ; PRy - " -

1./ QAZ/&/ : i | —— s 700’

: LATITUDE 392 ¥s520 "~
| "

x i Q&"%::l" ST @
=4 Y&y, ShoreS s >
@ : "/-0 sl 7 N %
s,
B %)

g 2
g e ol o N
Y 5§ ’9.#\\; \’%‘_
: Tvery S8\ ..
& / ’Jf }_
h
Tvarna Frishocia ‘\ =\\\
b \
/\ \
(3 /
¢. LSoltoammy AdesF
- / \ é.54c,
ra
§ ﬁ) rbfersrite Lamvder Lo .

S S Ja.

“,

fa
\CQ . E
3
N

7= yo0°

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

Kerseence

LONGITUDE 7?9°so20”

FILE NO. Svan o/ I THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWINGNO. __ £¢-go _ THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE 2= svo KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY Lo Zoo LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES.
ELEVATION __ B - /o=’ (SIGNED) »é;%m/ e Ledismnt,
@ LPolebarnt.. S._ S5
- AP g5 =5 PLACE SEAL HERE
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DATE___ =2 Afay 1924
: DEPARTMENT OF MINES OPERATOR'S WELLNO. __ ="~ «/¢
API WELL NO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION :

41 o 2095
WELL TYPE: OI;_GAS.KLIQUID INJECTION__WASTE DISPOSAL___ STATE COUNTY PERMIT
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION_/STORAGE__DEEP_SHALLOWL

LOCATION: ELEVATION__/ZZ5" _ WATERSH ED
DISTRICT Lo COUNTY B rorar—
QUADRANGLE Cole burr L.
SURFACE OWNER LSS e Lavme oo Lo, ACREAGE_ &é. =
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER _sSemee Cole bamidr- Leims {EASE ACREAGE 722
i LEASENO._v~=/ez/

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL 4 CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE__PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG___
TARGET FORMATION__&LFfwe =z~ ESTIMATED DEPTH__S=So<o ©

WELL OPERATOR _ V=" ree se DESIGNATED AGENT _Erzvwer Beppeoti

ADDRESS 22 Roy = ADDRESS 22 Box 8

—Ceadtbguen, tis! 220/ — LY 2

JWVN ALNNOD

1IWH3d

=002 _Jea




